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Instr.

Study Effort actual

1

How many hours do you spend on private study for this
course per week?

What percentage of your total private study time
does that correspond to? (with reference to all of your
courses during this semester)

Course Reference
N M Md Min Max Inst. Uni.
17 42 40 1.0 200 2.8 41
18 226 225 120 500 212 242

General Impression

(1 = strongly disagree ... 5 = strongly agree)

Sex N %
female 15 79
male 3 16
not applicable 1 5
Total 19 100
Degree course N %
B.A. 0 0
B.Sc. 0 0
M.A. 5 26
M.Sc. 0 0
teacher training 9 47
state examination 3 16
other 0 0
not applicable 2 il
Total 19 100

1 2 3 4 5
The course stimulated my interest in this topic. X
11% 26% 63%
The subject matters fit my level of knowledge. Z
5% 21% 219 53%
The course enables me to independently VA
deepen my knowledge on the studied issues. 16% 37% 47%
I think that the level of difficulty of this course is appropriate. VA
5% 5% 37% 53%
| would recommend this course to my fellow students. VA
11% 21% 68%
Overall, | am satisfied with this course. VA
37% 63%
7  Overall, | am satisfied with the acquired competencies and VA
skills (know-how, methods, practical skills). 1% 44% 44%

Students' Mean v Reference University (Uni.)

A Reference Institute/Department (Inst.)
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Input of Instructor

General Conditions and Study Effort

The instructor ...

(7 = strongly disagree ... 5 = strongly agree)

(1 = strongly disagree ... 5 = strongly agree)

1 2 3 4 5
1 1 am satisfied with the facilities, the equipment and the time VA
frame of the course. 11% 506 21% 63%
2 Availability and quality of the course materials are satisfying. VA
11% 21% 68%
3 Overall, | am satisfied with the general conditions of this ' [ VA '
course. 21% 11% 68%
(7=too high ... 5 =too low)
1 2 3 4 5
4 In my opinion, the amount of effort required for this course A
1S... 26% 68% 5%

1 2 3 4 5
1 clearly communicated objectives and course structure.
11% 26% 63%
2 responds, if possible, to organizational requests of the stu- y AN
dents. 12% 12% 76%
3 divides the class time sensibly (lecture, presentations, discus- VA
sion, clarifying questions, ...). 50 26% 68%
4 is available for questions and further assistance for students VA
seeking advice. 11 %
5 creates a stimulating work atmosphere. VA
16% 26% 58%
6 prepares the single class sessions adequately. VA
21% 9%
7  accepts suggestions and questions of the students. VA
24% 76%
8 shows how each topic fits into the course as a whole.
5% 5% 32% 58%
9 Qverall, | am satisfied with the contribution of the instructor to A
the course. 6% 28% 67%

Students' Mean v Reference University (Uni.)

Comments

A Reference Institute/Department (Inst.)

Input of Participants

Most of the participants ...

(7 = strongly disagree ... 5 = strongly agree)

1 2 3 4 5
1  attend the course regularly. Av
5% 53% 42%

2 prepare for the single class sessions adequately. VA

5% 32% 7% 26%
3 actively take part in the course, if possible.

5% 37% 37% 21%
4 follow the course attentively and with interest. VA

5% 11% 53 32%
5 Overall, | am satisfied with the behavior of most of the partici- X

pants.

11%

58 32%

| Students' Mean

v Reference University (Uni.)

A Reference Institute/Department (Inst.)

Please list things which could be improved.

about the classroom — the quality of video projector is very poor, compared to other rooms

bei den Vortragen der Lehramtsstudierenden miissen diese am Ende kurz raus - ich denke, wir
sind alt genug, um Kritik konstruktiv zu artikulieren und ggf. zu diskutieren

bitte alle Folien bei wordwise hochladen
handouts for the presentations would be nice

hochgeladene Prasentationen stimmen nicht immer mit den Prdsentationen vom Seminar

iberein

Please list things you liked in this course.

articulation and volume are perfectly chosen
auf Staatsexamen und Hausarbeit eingegangen
best instructor of the department

Dozent sehr sympathisch und auf Studierende eingehend

excellent structure and format
fascinating

Feedback wurde vom Dozent sehr positiv entgegengenommen und Verbesserungen zu Zeit-

management getroffen.
great enthusiasm of the instructor

i appreciate his kindness, understanding and patience
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